
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE ART OF LOVING Olivia Dean1 UNI/UMA 7816321
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THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)

I ONLY TRUST ROCK N ROLL

ENDEMIC INTELLIGENCE IN MULTIPLE DIMENSIONS

VIE

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU

TO YOU, BY US (VOL. 1)

GETTING KILLED

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

ALIVE IN THE CATACOMBS

GRACE

BONES

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

IN RAINBOWS

WISHBONE

A MATTER OF TIME

LOVE BALLOON

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

SURFING ON SINEWAVES

AM

Bliss n Eso

The Living End

Brad Cox

Doja Cat

Nina Simone

Tobiahs

Geese

Radiohead

Queens Of The Stone Age

Jeff Buckley

Rainbow Kitten Surprise

Sabrina Carpenter

Radiohead

Conan Gray

Laufey

Ocean Alley

Billie Eilish

Polygon Window

Arctic Monkeys

MUSH

BMG/UMA

WAR

RCA/SME

VE/UMA

MUSH

UMA

XL/INE

MAT/RMT

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

XL/INE

UNI/UMA

AWAL

CMI

INR/UMA

WARP/INE

DOM/EMI
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9341004141797

964170562

2173280950

19802967752

9888692

9341004145184

PTPS60CD

XLDA781

OLE2182DS

19658820471

0075678596865

602478370977

XLCD324

7846734

LAULP3CD

OA004CD

602465223675

WARPLP7RC

3747478
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