

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK I WI AST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 OCTOBER, 2025							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THE ART OF LOVING	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	7816321
2	NEW	1	2	THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)	Bliss n Eso	MUSH	9341004141797
3	NEW	1	3	I ONLY TRUST ROCK N ROLL	The Living End	BMG/UMA	964170562
4	NEW	1	4	ENDEMIC INTELLIGENCE IN MULTIPLE DIMENSIONS	Brad Cox	WAR	2173280950
5	NEW	1	5	VIE	Doja Cat	RCA/SME	19802967752
6	NEW	1	6	I PUT A SPELL ON YOU	Nina Simone	VE/UMA	9888692
7	NEW	1	7	TO YOU, BY US (VOL. 1)	Tobiahs	MUSH	9341004145184
8	NEW	1	8	GETTING KILLED	Geese	UMA	PTPS60CD
9	9	53	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
10	R/E	2	10	ALIVE IN THE CATACOMBS	Queens Of The Stone Age	MAT/RMT	OLE2182DS
11	11	96	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
12	NEW	1	12	BONES	Rainbow Kitten Surprise	ATL/WAR	0075678596865
13	2	5	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
14	8	59	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
15	R/E	3	3	WISHBONE	Conan Gray	UNI/UMA	7846734
16	7	6	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP3CD
17	1	2	1	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley	CMI	OA004CD
18	18	65	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
19	NEW	1	19	SURFING ON SINEWAVES	Polygon Window	WARP/INE	WARPLP7RC
20	16	210	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478